
Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market
Philadelphia, Pa.

Wednesday, August 1, 1990
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY CA ctn Red

32s 13.00 one label 18.0036i 12.00-15.00
some 16.00 40i 12.00- 14.00 one label
16.00 48s 13.00 S6s 8.00-10.00 fair qual

23s 10.00-12.5027 s 13.0032s 10.00-11.00
few bias 13.50 36s 10.00-11.00few bias
13.00 40s 10.00-12.50 mos 10.00-11.00

88s 10,00-12.50White 27-32 s 16.00.
LEMONS STEADY CA cm 95-115s

25.00 140 s 22.00-26.00 few 27.00 165s
22 00-24.00 200 s 18.00-18.50 fair qual
95-115 s 20.00 140 s 16.00-17.00 mos
16 50-17.00 165 s 15.50-16.50 mos
15.5016.00 200 s 13.5015.00 235 s 11.50
ord qual 115 s 13.50-15.00 mos
14.0015.00 140 s 14.0015.00 mos 15.00
I6Ss 12.50FL 4/5 buctn 115 s 22.0024.00
140 s 18.0020.00 165 s 18.0020.00 mos
18.00 200 s 14.0014.50 235 s 7.5010.50

mot 9.50 fair qual 115 s 15.00 140 s 13.50
165« 12.50 200 s 12.50 BAHAMAS 4/5
buctn 115 s 24.00 140 s 14.0018.00 165s
15.5018.00 some loas 13.00 200 s 14.00
235 s 7.5010.00 ord qual 75-115 s 14,50
140 s 12.50 165 s 11.50 200 s 9.00.

LIMES STEADY lOlb ctn Persian
Seedless Type FL 48-54 s 4-4.50 63s
4-4.50 few 5.00 MEXICO 48-63 s 4-4.50
few 3.00.

ORANGES STEADY CA cm Valencia
48-S6s one label 17.50 72s 15.0015.50
mos 15.00 88s 13.00-14.00 113s
10.00- mos 10.50-11.50 138s
9.5011.50 mos 10.00 11.00fair qual 56s
11.50-14.00 72s 10.00-12.00 mos
11.00- 88s 10.00- 12.00 mos
11.0011.50 113 s 10.50 138 s 10.00.

TANGELOS NO SUPPLIES.
APPLES STEADY CONTROLLED

ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctn tray pack
WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 56-64s
21.0072 s 18.0021.0080s 20.0021.00fair
appear 17.50 88-100 s 18.0021.00 mos

It’s no news that improving forage quality
can increase milk production. The
problem isfinding the time to do it, while
tending to all your other farm management
responsibilities.
Ifyou’re too busy to do itall, yoor Agway
Farm Enterprise Salesperson can help. He has
the know how, the products andthe services
you need to get the most out of new seedings
or established stands.
° Planning needs
° Selection ofproven varieties

20.00fair appear 17.50 113* 18.00-21.00
fair appear 17.50 125 i 3J.00 USExFcy
preferred labels88-113s 18.00-18.SOGol-
den Delicious WAExFcy 88s 24.00-25.00
100 s 22.00-23.00 113 s 21.00 cm 12-3 lb

film bags WA Red Delicious USExFcy
2-1/4" min IS.OO Golden Delicious
WAExFcy 2-1/4“ min 20.00 NEW CROP
cm tray pack ARGENTINA Granny Smith
80-100 s 19.00 NEW ZEALAND Granny
Smith 88s 23.00 100 s 21.00.

APPLE-PEARS CA I-lyr cm Shinseiki
13-16 s fair cond 14.00-15.00 2-lyr cm
Shinseiki 42s fair cond 18.00.

APRICOTS STEADY WA 2-lyr cm
WA#l Perfection 72* & 80s 14.50-15.00
Rival 80s & 88s few 20.00.

AVOCADOS ABOUT STEADY CA
2-lyr cm Hass 32s 45.00 48s 51.00-54.00
FL flat cm Various Greenskin varieties
8-9* & 12s 10.00.

BANANAS Imports cm approximately
40-lb 11.75fairqual 10.50film wipd IZOO
Institutional pack Petite 150 s 11.00.

BLACKBERRIES SUP INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

BLUEBERRIES HIGHER NJ flats 12-1
pi film wtpd cups med-lge 12.00-13.00
med 10.0011.00.

CHERRIES STEADY WA 201 b cm
WA#l Bing 101/2 row sz & Igr 35.00
•11-1/2 row sz & Igr 28.0030.00 12row sz
St Igr fair cond 12.0016.00 Lambert
11-11-1/2 row sz & Igr fair cond
15.0022.00 12 row sz & Igr 24.0025.00

fair cond 15.00 22.00 18-Ib cm Rainier
WA#l 11-1/2 row sz & Igr 30.00.

COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-
IC ucks 40i few 14.00 —FIGS CA 1-lyr
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° Plant foodrecommendations
° Weed and insect control where needed
° Custom application service
o Fongepfesemtives
° Forage testing
° Feedingprograms
In short, he can help you better manage aU
the complex variables dial attribute to
higher forage quality and a more profitable
dairy operation.
Call your Agway Farm Enterprise Salesperson
today. He?s someone worth knowing.

Ifyour neighbor has
higher forage quality than you,

chances are he knows
someone you don’t.

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, August 4 1990-Al3
cm Calmyma via air 245, 28s, 38s & 40s
10.0011.00.

GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CA 23-lb
lug St cm Thompson Seedless 13.0015.00
mos 14.00-IS.OO some 12.00 Ige
17.0017.50 sml 12.5013.00 mo* 13.00
Flame Seedless 13.00-15.00 Ige
16.00-16.50 sml 11.00-12.00 Exotics
17.0019.00mos 18.00few 16.00 Superi-
or Seedless 16.0017.00 22-lb cm St lug
Thompson Seedless poor cond 1.00 3.00
Black Seedless poor cond .50 21-lb film
bags Flame Seedless ord cond 3.005.00
ZOO.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
3033* 7.00 39* 7,50 few 8.50 42s 7.50
NEW ZEALAND 1-lyr flat 33-39 s 7.50.

MANGOES NO SALES REPORTED.
NECTARINES STEADY CA 25-lb cm

Summer Grand 56 sz fair cond 10.00
7072* sz 16.00fair cond 12.0012.50Fan-
tasia 56-60 sz 16.50-17.00 64 sz
15.5016.50 7072 sz 15.0016.00 mos
15.50 8088* sz 14.0015.00 mos 14.00

few 13.50FlavorTop 56 sz 16.5017.0064
sz 15.50-16.00 70 sz 15.00 80 sz
13.5014.00 Red Diamond 72 sz 15.50

2-lyr cm Fantasia 42s 17.00.
PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 12s

15.00.
PEACHES ABOUT STEADY NJ 38-lb

cm USEX#I & some no grade mark vari-
ous yellow flesh verities 2- 3/4“ St up
17.0018.00 fair qual St cond 8.00 2-1/2“

& up 14.0016.00 mos 15.00 2-1/4“& up
13.0014.002“ & up9.0010.00 SC Blake

USEX«I 38-cm 2-1/8“ & up 12.002“ & up

12.00 30-Ibcm 2-1/2“& up 15,002-1/4“ft
up 15.00CA 25-lb an ElegantLady 56 iz
13.00- ord cond 5.00-6.00 70 iz
12.00- Flamecrest 56 sz 12.00-14.00

Summer Lady 60 iz 14.00 2-lyr an Eleg-
ant Lady 42a 14.00-15.00fair cond 10.00
48-50* 15.00 56* 12.00Summer Lady 42*
15.00 July Lady SO* fair cond 14.00

Flamecreit 52* fair qual 12.00 70sfair qual
12.00 O’Henry 50* 14.50Cassie 42* 15.50

50* 14.50.
PEARS STEADY CA Bartlett US#l

36-lb cm 110 iz 19.00 135 *z 17.00-18.00
ISO *z 16.00.

PERSIMMONS NO SUPPLIES.
PINEAPPLES HAWAII cm via air 6s

12.00 DOMINICAN 2-lyr cm 8s 8.00
12-16* 8.00.

PLUMS STEADY CA 28-lb cm Simka
2x3x3 sz 14.50-15.00 3x3 sz 13.50-14.00
2x3x4 sz 18.00 3x4 sz 16.00 El Dorado
3x3 sz 17.00 2x3x4 sz 16.00 3x4 sz
12.00- mos 13.00 3x4x4 sz
11.00- 4x4 sz 10.00-11.00 3x4x5 iz

10.00 Laroda 3x4 sz 13.00-14.00 few hgr
fair cond 8.00-10.00 3x4x4 sz 13.003x4x5
sz 12.00Fnar 2x2 sz 19.00-20.002x2x3 tz
16.00 2x3x3 sz IS.OO-19.00 some 14.00

occ hgr 3x3 sz 13.00-14.00 2x3x4 sz
13.50-16.00 3x4 sz 13.50fair cond 12.00
3x4x4 *z 13 00 4x4 sz 12.00-13.00 few
11.00Queen Arm 2x3x3 sz 15.00 2x3x4 sz
13.003x4 sz fair appear 11.00-12.50Cata-
lina 2x3x4 sz 14.50 3x4 sz 13.00-14 50
King Black 3x3 sz 18.00 2x3x4 sz 16.00
Black Amber 2x3 sz 16.00 2x3x4 sz 12.00
3x4x4 szfair qual 8.00 Grand Rosa 3x4 sz
17.00.

POMEGRANATES NO SUPPLIES.
RASPBERRIES Hats 12-1/2 pt film

wrpd cups Red CA 18 00 fair cond loss
15.00.

STRAWBERRIES ABOUT STEADY
CA flats 12-1 pint bkt med-lge 8.00-9.80
mos B.SO-9.00 preferred labels
11.00- med fair cond 6.00.

CANTALOUPS LOWER CA 1/2 cm 9s
fair cond 5.00-7.00 12s 10.00-11.50 mos
10.00- fair cond 5.00-9.00 15s
10.00- mos 10.00-11.00 IBs
10.00- 1.00mos 10.00fair cond 9.00 23s
10.00 TX 1/2 cm fair appear IS-18s
7.00- NJ 1-lyr cm 6-8 s 4.00-5.00
CANADA 1/2 cm 12s & 15s 10.00.

HONEYDEWS HIGHER 2/3 cm CA
5-6 s 7.00-7.50 8s 7.00.

MISC MELONS CA 2/3 cms Crenshaw
5-6 s 16.00 Casaba 8-6 s 8.00-1.00 Juan
Canary Ss 10.00-12.00 6s 10.00 Persian
5-8 s 8.00-10.00 Santa Clause Ss & 8s 8.00-
10.00.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
avg weight per melon MD Jubilee 30-lb
375 Crimson Sweet 27-lb 3-3.75 23-lb
2.25-2.75 22-lb 1.75-2.50 20-lb 1.75 VA
Long Gray 29-1/2-lb 3.25-3.50 19-1/2 lb
2.00- SC & NC Crimson Sweet 27-lb
3.00 22-lb 1.75 few 2.00 20-lb 1.75.

KUTZTOWN PRODUCE
AUCTION

RD #4, Box 4153*A Fleetwood, PA 19522

KUTZTOWN
Produce Auction. Ina
Pennsylvania garden fresh.

AUCTION DAYS -

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
10:00 AM.

SATURDAY 9:00 AM.
WATERMELONS CANTELOUPES
TOMATOES SWEET CORN, ETC.

HAY & STRAW SALE
THURSDAYS 9 AM.

CALL HERB FOR DETAILS
(215) 683-7161
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